
23404 20095 026 15 ST: MODELING ALGEBRA PLUS Donzella, Michael A. mdonzell@kent.edu 5 

22210 20095 041 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Ruchotzke, Randy L. rruchot1@kent.edu 3 

22211 20095 042 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Wynn, Casey W. cwynn2@kent.edu 3 

22212 20095 043 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Klein, Dorothy B. dklein3@kent.edu 3 

22213 20095 044 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I   3 

22214 20095 045 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Phanzu, Serge P. sphanzu@kent.edu 3 

22215 20095 046 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Alqahtani, Hessah F. halqahta@kent.edu 3 

22216 20095 047 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Wynn, Casey W. cwynn2@kent.edu 3 

22217 20095 048 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Kellermann, Mary K. mkellerm@kent.edu 3 

22218 20095 049 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Wallach, Tracy A. twallach@kent.edu 3 

22219 20095 050 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Hanlon, William J. whanlon2@kent.edu 3 

22220 20095 051 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Alajmi, Abdulrahman N. aalajmi@kent.edu 3 

22221 20095 052 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Alexander, Anita N. aalexa17@kent.edu 3 

23398 20095 053 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Chakravarty, 
Lopamudra 

lchakrav@kent.edu 3 

23398 20095 053 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Chakravarty, 
Lopamudra 

lchakrav@kent.edu 3 

23582 20095 054 15 ST: ALGEBRA FOR CALCULUS STRETCH I Wallach, Tracy A. twallach@kent.edu 3 

 


